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Campeonato Regional de Inverno
Tavira, 27- - 28-2-2016

Prova 29 Masc., 50m Bruços Absolutos
28-02-2016 - 11:20 Resultados
Pontos: FINA 2014

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

Juvenis B

1. Jaime Aguas, RAIMUNDO 01 Portinado 35.87 348
2. Henrique, CATANA 01 Natacao de Faro 36.94 319
3. Pedro Pereira, ANDRÉ 01 Armacenenses 37.91 295

Juvenis A

1. Artem, VOS'MIRKA 00 Armacenenses 33.86 414
Goncalo Gualberto, BARBARA 00 Portinado 33.86 414

3. Tiago Miguel, PEREIRA 00 Natacao de Olhao 34.96 376
4. Rodrigo Duarte, PACHECO 00 Natacao de Lagos 35.72 353
5. Tiago Alexandre, BRANCO 00 Louletano - Loulé Concelho 36.11 341
6. Joel Costa, AUGUSTO 00 Nautico de Guadiana 36.25 337
7. Frederico Vieira, VEIGA 00 Lagoa AC 40.08 250

Juniores

1. Gabriel Cruz, TOCHA 99 Natacao de Faro 33.21 439
2. Pedro Santos, MEDEIROS 98 Lagoa AC 33.51 427
3. Bruno Coriel, FERNANDES 99 Tavira Natacao 33.63 423
4. Ruslan, PROKOPIV 99 Portinado 33.78 417
5. Nuno Freire, SOUSA 99 Lagoa AC 33.80 416
6. Diogo Lopes, SALGUEIRO 98 Naval de Faro 34.29 399
7. Diogo Batista, RAIMUNDO 98 Portinado 34.83 380
8. David Rodrigues, TRINDADE 99 Natacao de Olhao 36.27 337
9. Bernardo Gameiro, AGAPITO 98 FC Ferreiras 36.35 335

10. Roman, SHANKO 99 Natacao de Faro 41.52 224
11. Augusto Souza, PETRY 99 Naval de Faro 42.04 216

Absolutos

1. Gabriel Cruz, TOCHA 99 Natacao de Faro 33.21 439
2. Pedro Santos, MEDEIROS 98 Lagoa AC 33.51 427
3. Bruno Coriel, FERNANDES 99 Tavira Natacao 33.63 423
4. Ruslan, PROKOPIV 99 Portinado 33.78 417
5. Nuno Freire, SOUSA 99 Lagoa AC 33.80 416
6. Artem, VOS'MIRKA 00 Armacenenses 33.86 414

Goncalo Gualberto, BARBARA 00 Portinado 33.86 414
8. Diogo Lopes, SALGUEIRO 98 Naval de Faro 34.29 399
9. Bruno Filipe, FREITAS 93 Beja 34.51 391

10. Diogo Batista, RAIMUNDO 98 Portinado 34.83 380
11. Tiago Miguel, PEREIRA 00 Natacao de Olhao 34.96 376
12. Ricardo Morais, MARTINS 85 Armacenenses 35.24 367
13. Rodrigo Duarte, PACHECO 00 Natacao de Lagos 35.72 353
14. Jaime Aguas, RAIMUNDO 01 Portinado 35.87 348
15. Tiago Alexandre, BRANCO 00 Louletano - Loulé Concelho 36.11 341
16. Joel Costa, AUGUSTO 00 Nautico de Guadiana 36.25 337
17. David Rodrigues, TRINDADE 99 Natacao de Olhao 36.27 337
18. Bernardo Gameiro, AGAPITO 98 FC Ferreiras 36.35 335
19. Henrique, CATANA 01 Natacao de Faro 36.94 319
20. Pedro Pereira, ANDRÉ 01 Armacenenses 37.91 295
21. Marco Jesus, ROSA 94 Naval de Faro 37.98 293
22. Frederico Vieira, VEIGA 00 Lagoa AC 40.08 250
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Campeonato Regional de Inverno
Tavira, 27- - 28-2-2016

Prova 29, Masc., 50m Bruços, Absolutos

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

23. Roman, SHANKO 99 Natacao de Faro 41.52 224
24. Augusto Souza, PETRY 99 Naval de Faro 42.04 216


